
1 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 16 98.49 57.10 41.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.770 -2 -1 -1

2 3Lz+2A+SEQ 9.20 0.74 9.942 2 0 1

3 3T+1Eu+3S 9.00 0.22 9.221 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 2 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 1 2 2

7 3S+2Lo 6.60 X 0.43 7.032 1 0 1

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.15 6.641 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 0 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.383 2 3 2

54.12 57.10

Composition 2.67 5.195.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.005.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.315.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

41.39

2 真  辺  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 13 65.26 33.37 33.89 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.58 2.72-1 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.11 2.211 1 0 0

4 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.232 0 0 1

6 2F+2Lo F 3.50 -0.90 2.60-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.530 -2 -1 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 1 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.533 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.113 1 1 2

34.49 33.37

Composition 2.67 4.314.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.133.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

33.89

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊ選手権女子
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3 國  本  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 11 64.11 31.57 33.54 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq+1Eu<<+2S << 4.60 -1.49 3.11-3 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.23 2.032 1 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -2 -1 -1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.04 1.911 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 0 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.08 5.141 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.05 2.031 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.38 3.382 0 1 2

33.35 31.57

Composition 2.67 4.064.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.194.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.314.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

33.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 倉  橋  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 15 63.54 29.50 35.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 2 1 2

4 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1S 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -4 -4 -3

6 1A 1.21 X -0.47 0.74-4 -5 -5 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.943 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 0 1 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0

10 2F+1Lo 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.042 0 1 2

30.70 29.50

Composition 2.67 4.314.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.564.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

35.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊ選手権女子
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5 北  川  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山陽学園 6 59.76 27.53 32.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.41 3.712 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.151 0 0 0

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.19 1.45-4 -4 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 0 1

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.14 2.960 -2 -1 0

6 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.11 1.390 -1 -1 -1

9 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.03 3.881 0 0 0

10 2Lo<+2T< < 2.64 X -0.54 2.10-4 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.06 2.562 0 -1 0

28.73 27.53

Composition 2.67 4.134.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.944.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

32.23

6 神  崎  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 10 59.27 27.39 31.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.73 3.21-3 -3 -2 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

3 2Lzq+2Lo<+2Tq < 4.76 -1.05 3.71-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.421 0 0 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.05 2.260 -1 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.901 1 0 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.04 1.911 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 -1 1

28.78 27.39

Composition 2.67 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 3.883.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.064.00 3.75 3.75 4.75

31.88

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊ選手権女子
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7 村  岡  那  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 14 57.61 24.73 35.88 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.12 0.48-4 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.741 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.11 3.511 1 0 0

4 CSp3 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 0 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 0 -1

6 3Tq q 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5

7 3T<+REP < F 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.382 1 1 1

9 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.23 2.770 -2 0 -1

29.64 24.73

Composition 2.67 4.444.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

35.88

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 野  宮  捺  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 7 57.45 28.07 30.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.05 3.450 1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.46 3.062 2 1 2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

6 2S+2T 2.60 0.03 2.631 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 1 0 0

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.05 2.261 -2 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.05 2.031 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.09 3.410 -1 -1 1

27.94 28.07

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.693.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.943.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

30.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊ選手権女子

第52回全岡山フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼　令和4年度岡山市総合体育大会競技

Version:2022.72.9250.1139 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/10/16 15:35 Page 4



9 大  村  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 12 55.07 25.35 31.72 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 -1 0 0

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.26 2.05-1 -2 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 0 0

10 2F< < 1.58 X -0.40 1.18-2 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

29.89 25.35

Composition 2.67 3.944.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.813.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.134.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

31.72

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 岩  城  天  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 5 54.98 25.60 30.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.05 3.35-1 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.36 0.74-4 -3 -3 -3

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.902 1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.04 1.66-1 0 0 0

6 2F F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz<+2T< < 2.99 X -0.71 2.28-4 -4 -5 -4

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.380 1 1 1

10 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

27.27 25.60

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.883.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

30.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊ選手権女子
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11 梶  房  唯  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山陽学園 8 54.44 22.72 31.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+1T 2.50 -0.26 2.24-1 -1 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.791 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -1 -2 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

6 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.23 3.73-1 -2 -1 -1

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.23 1.75-1 -2 -1 -1

8 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.850 -1 -2 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-3 -3 -3 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 -0.05 1.851 -1 -1 0

24.71 22.72

Composition 2.67 3.814.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.884.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.194.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

31.72

12 初  瀬  七  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 9 53.54 21.99 32.55 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.932 1 0 1

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -1 -1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.850 -1 -1 -1

5 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.98 X -0.09 1.890 -1 -1 0

9 2Lz+1T 2.75 X -0.05 2.70-1 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 0 1 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.05 2.051 0 0 0

23.89 21.99

Composition 2.67 3.944.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

32.55

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊ選手権女子
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13 飯  塚  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 4 51.13 21.58 29.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-5 -5 -5 -4

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 -1 1

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.05 3.151 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+1Eu+2Sq ! 4.29 X -0.68 3.61-2 -4 -3 -4

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 1 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

24.39 21.58

Composition 2.67 3.633.50 4.00 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.753.25 4.25 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.693.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

29.55

14 田  畑  結奈野

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 3 44.91 21.36 25.55 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.05 3.35-1 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.740 1 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -1 -1 0

6 2F 1.80 0.05 1.851 0 0 0

7 2Lz< < F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Fq q F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S+1A+2T+SEQ 4.07 X -0.10 3.97-2 -1 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-1 -3 -2 -2

24.58 21.36

Composition 2.67 3.133.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.003.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.443.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

25.55

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊ選手権女子
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15 山  本  クレア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 2 41.25 15.70 25.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1Lze+1Eu+2S< e 2.02 -0.47 1.55-4 -5 -5 -4

3 2Fq+2T<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.31 1.05-2 -3 -2 -2

6 1F 0.55 X -0.01 0.54-1 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.750 -1 -1 0

9 1Lze e 0.53 X -0.14 0.39-4 -3 -3 -2

10 2S< < 1.14 X -0.21 0.93-2 -2 -2 -2

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.17 2.130 -1 -1 -1

18.20 15.70

Composition 2.67 3.133.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.063.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.383.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

25.55

16 鈴  木  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 1 39.28 15.73 25.55 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.67 1.01-3 -5 -5 -3

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.20 1.16-2 -2 -2 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

7 1F 0.55 X -0.05 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

9 2S+2T< < F 2.57 X -0.65 1.92-5 -5 -5 -5

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.01 0.540 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 0 -2

18.11 15.73

Composition 2.67 3.133.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.063.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.383.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

25.55

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊ選手権女子
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